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ANG - Angola
After 7 matches

Players

No. Name
MP

Shots

G/S % 6m Wing 9m 7m FB BT

Offence Defence

AS TF ST BS

Penalties

YC 2Min RC BC
TP

2 NENGANGA  Vilma Pegado 7 10/18 56 2/4 0/1 4/9 2/2 2/2 8 7 1 1 1:43:34

3 da SILVA Iracelma Patrícia 7 4/8 50 4/7 0/1 1 1 2:05:39

4 PAULINO Manuela Correia 7 2/6 33 1/5 1/1 1 1 15:14

6 MACHADO Juliana Jose 7 21/28 75 6/6 5/9 3/4 1/2 1/2 5/5 7 9 2 1 3 1 4:55:31

7 SILVA Vilma Chissola Ebo 7 6/10 60 1/1 4/7 1/2 1 2 1 2:00:14

8 PAULO Helena Gilda Simao 7 14/24 58 1/4 0/1 7/12 4/4 1/1 1/2 3 8 3 1 1 1:51:25

10 KASSOMA  Albertina Cruz 7 11/15 73 10/13 1/2 5 8 2 5 6 6 5:45:24

12 BRANCO   Cristina Direito 7 0/1 0 0/1 1 5:22:19

13 KAMALANDUA Natalia Mafiela 7 7/8 88 1/1 3/4 1/1 1/1 1/1 1 1 1 1 2:04:32

14 OLIVEIRA Rissia Inoani Cruz 7 11:16

15 CARLOS   Azenaide Danila 7 38/66 58 4/8 3/4 16/33 11/16 2/3 2/2 9 9 2 1 1 3:35:05

16 ALBERTO Marta Samuel 7 1 1:33:33

17 PERES Dalva Judith 7 4/7 57 2/4 2/3 1 1 2 1 2 2:51:27

21 CAZANGA   Magda Alfredo 7 31/54 57 4/7 0/1 17/33 5/7 4/5 1/1 2 20 1 5 4 8 5:08:34

31 dos SANTOS    Janete Viegas 7 10/18 56 0/2 3/7 7/9 2 1 3 2 4:40:57

90 GUIALO     Isabel Evelize W. 7 32/56 57 8/13 14/30 5/8 1/1 4/4 20 18 3 1 3 4:55:16

Bench/Team 3

190/319 60 39/63 22/41 63/128 29/41 20/28 17/18 59 84 19 12 21 30 2Totals

Goalkeepers Total Shots 6m Shots Wing Shots 9m Shots 7m Shots Fast Breaks Breakthroughs
No. Name S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S % S/S %

12 BRANCO   Cristina Direito 48/200 24 11/44 25 8/33 24 20/47 43 4/25 16 2/34 6 3/17 18

16 ALBERTO Marta Samuel 18/64 28 4/14 29 1/5 20 8/15 53 3/21 14 0/5 0 2/4 50

Totals 66/264 25 15/58 26 9/38 24 28/62 45 7/46 15 2/39 5 5/21 24

Team Shots Goals Saves Missed Post Blocked Total %
6m Shots 39 16 1 7 63 62

Wing Shots 22 10 9 41 54

9m Shots 63 37 10 8 10 128 49

7m Shots 29 8 3 1 N/A 41 71

Fast Breaks 20 5 2 1 28 71

Breakthroughs 17 1 18 94

Totals 190 77 25 17 10 319 60

Number of Attacks: 379, Scoring Efficiency: 50%

Played
PR ESP 24 - 28

PR FRA 19 - 26

PR SLO 25 - 32

PR ROU 24 - 27

PR PAR 32 - 28

CL17-20 POL 33 - 34

CL19-20 CMR 33 - 23
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Shots Distribution
Players

Goals / Shots

2 NENGANGA  V

0/1 1/1

4/5 5/6
2-Missed 1-Post 2-Blocked

3 da SILVA I

1/1

2/2 0/1 1/1
3-Missed

4 PAULINO M

0/1

1/1 1/2
2-Missed

6 MACHADO J

10/10 1/1

2/2 0/1

2/2 1/1 5/6
4-Missed 1-Post

7 SILVA V

1/1 0/1

0/1 2/2

1/1 2/2
1-Missed 1-Post

8 PAULO H

2/3 2/2

4/4 1/4

4/6 1/2
3-Post

10 KASSOMA  A

1/1 3/3 4/4

1/2

1/1 1/1
2-Missed 1-Post

12 BRANCO   C

0/1

13 KAMALANDUA N

3/3

3/3 1/2

14 OLIVEIRA R 15 CARLOS   A

5/6 3/4 2/2

4/7 2/6

16/20 0/2 6/10
3-Missed 2-Post 4-Blocked

16 ALBERTO M 17 PERES D

2/2

1/1 0/1

1/1
1-Missed 1-Post

21 CAZANGA   M

2/5 3/3 6/9

5/7 0/3 2/7

5/5 3/3 5/7
4-Missed 1-Blocked

31 dos SANTOS    J

1/1 1/1 2/2

0/2 0/1 2/2

1/2 1/2 2/2
2-Missed 1-Post

90 GUIALO     I

5/5 2/4 3/4

1/3 1/4 6/7

6/8 4/5 4/6
1-Missed 6-Post 3-Blocked

Team
Goals / Shots

Offence Defence Goalkeepers
Saves / Shots

31/36 12/17 23/27

18/30 1/10 15/29

44/54 12/17 34/47
25-Missed 17-Post 10-Blocked

Breakthroughs

Fast Breaks

7m 7m

15/25
19/31

17/26

17/18

0/1
Totals

18/29 26/53

7/16
18/43

4/8
20/28

29/41

12/16
10/24

7/9

16/24

0/2
Totals

26/3614/39

17/30
10/23

10/21
37/41

39/48

9/33 5/12 3/38

4/16 6/7 21/41

5/57 7/14 5/45

12 BRANCO   C

9/26 3/9 2/33

2/12 4/5 16/34

4/44 3/8 4/28

16 ALBERTO M

0/7 2/3 1/5

2/4 2/2 5/7

1/13 4/6 1/17

Legend:
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs BC Blue Cards FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots MP Matches Played N/A Not Applicable No. Uniform Number PR Preliminary Round
RC Red Cards S/S Saves/Shots ST Steals TO Turnovers TP Time Played
Wing Wing Shots YC Yellow Cards
% Efficiency 2Min 2 Minute Suspensions 6m 6-metre Shots 7m 7-metre Shots 9m 9-metre Shots
AS Assists BS Blocked Shots BT Breakthroughs FB Fast Breaks
G/S Goals/Shots MP Matches Played N/A not applicable PL Placement PR Preliminary Round
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